
Kansas Women’s Tennis
Season Statistics (Through matches of April 28, 2011)

Overall record: 9-13  • Conference: 3-8  • Region: 6-7  • Home: 8-5  • Away: 1-6  • Neutral: 0-2 
   vs National ranked: 1-10  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

											           3-set	          vs. Ranked		  Last
SINGLES	 Overall 	 Dual 	 Tourn 	 Big 12 	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 Matches	 Reg’l	 Nat’l	 Streak	 10	
Amy Barnthouse	 2-3	 2-1	 0-1	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 2-1	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 W1	 2-3
Kate Goff	 0-12	 -	 0-12	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 L12	 0-10
Victoria Khanevskaya	 18-8	 8-5	 10-3	 2-3	 -	 -	 -	 -	 2-1	 6-4	 3-1	 0-0	 0-1	 L2	 6-4
Sara Lazarevic	 5-15	 0-10	 5-5	 0-7	 -	 0-3	 0-7	 -	 -	 -	 0-5	 0-0	 0-2	 L11	 0-10
Paulina Los	 15-18	 10-11	 4-8	 4-7	 -	 3-1	 4-5	 4-4	 -	 -	 6-5	 1-0	 0-1	 W1	 4-7
Ekaterina Morozova	 16-13	 12-9	 5-4	 6-4	 12-9	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 2-6	 1-2	 1-6	 L3	 6-4
Monica Pezzotti	 8-23	 3-16	 5-7	 1-10	 0-1	 2-13	 1-2	 -	 -	 -	 2-1	 0-1	 0-1	 L4	 1-9
Teagan Seeley	 0-2	 -	 0-2	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 L2	 0-2
Erin Wilbert	 12-15	 8-11	 4-4	 3-8	 -	 -	 1-3	 1-5	 5-4	 1-0	 2-4	 0-0	 0-0	 W1	 3-7
Dylan Windom	 19-14	 14-7	 5-7	 8-3	 -	 -	 -	 2-4	 8-0	 4-3	 6-1	 0-0	 0-0	 W1	 8-2	
TEAM TOTALS	 95-123	 57-70	 38-52	 24-42	 12-10	 5-17	 6-17	 7-13	 15-5	 13-8	 21-22	 2-2	 1-7	
PERCENTAGES	 .436	 .449	 .422	 .364	 .545	 .227	 .261	 .350	 .750	 .619	 .488	 .500	 .125	

								                    vs. Ranked		  Last
DOUBLES TEAMS	 Overall 	 Dual 	 Tourn 	 Big 12 	 1	 2	 3	 Reg’l	 Nat’l	 Streak	 10	
Amy Barnthouse/Teagan Seeley	 1-1	 0-0	 1-1	 -	 -	 -	 -	 0-0	 0-0	 L1	 1-1
Amy Barnthouse/Erin Wilbert	 0-2	 0-2	 0-0	 -	 -	 0-2	 -	 0-0	 0-0	 L2	 0-2
Kate Goff/Victoria Khanevskaya	 7-6	 0-0	 7-6	 -	 -	 -	 -	 0-0	 0-0	 L5	 5-5
Victoria Khanevskaya/Paulina Los	 5-3	 5-3	 0-0	 -	 -	 -	 5-3	 0-0	 0-0	 L1	 5-3
Victoria Khanevskaya/Erin Wilbert	 0-1	 0-2	 0-0	 0-1	 -	 0-1	 0-1	 0-0	 0-0	 L1	 0-1
Sara Lazarevic/Monica Pezzotti	 6-5	 1-1	 5-4	 -	 -	 1-1	 -	 0-0	 0-0	 L1	 5-5
Sara Lazarevic/Erin Wilbert	 2-9	 2-9	 0-0	 2-8	 -	 2-9	 -	 0-0	 0-0	 L3	 2-8
Paulina Los/Dylan Windom	 6-5	 0-0	 6-5	 -	 -	 -	 -	 0-0	 0-0	 L1	 5-5
Paulina Los/Erin Wilbert	 1-1	 1-1	 0-0	 -	 -	 -	 1-1	 0-0	 0-0	 L1	 1-1
Paulina Los/Monica Pezzotti	 3-9	 3-9	 0-0	 3-8	 -	 -	 3-9	 0-0	 0-0	 L2	 3-7
Ekaterina Morozova/Erin Wilbert	 5-3	 0-0	 5-3	 -	 -	 -	 -	 0-0	 0-1	 L2	 5-3
Ekaterina Morozova/Dylan Windom	 15-7	 15-7	 0-0	 6-5	 15-7	 -	 -	 1-0	 2-1	 W1	 6-4
Monica Pezzotti/Erin Wilbert	 1-4	 1-4	 0-0	 -	 -	 1-4	 -	 0-0	 0-0	 L2	 1-4	
TEAM TOTALS	 52-56	 28-38	 24-23	 11-22	 15-7	 4-17	 9-14	 0-1	 2-1		
PERCENTAGES	 .486	 .429	 .533	 .333	 .667	 .200	 .409	 .000	 .667

RESULTS
Date	 Opponent	 Score	 Overall	 Big 12	 Nation	 Region
Sept. 17-18, 2010	 KU Invitational I 	 (Lawrence, Kan.)
Oct. 1-3, 2010	 Notre Dame Eck Classic 	 (South Bend, Ind.)	
Oct. 2-5, 2010	 Riviera/ITA All-American Championships 	 (Pacific Palisades, Calif.)
Oct. 22-24, 2010	 KU Invitational II	 (Lawrence, Kan.)
Oct. 21-23, 2010	 ITA Central Regional Championship	 (Fayetteville, Ark.)
Nov. 5-7. 2010	 SDSU Aztec Fall Classic II	 (San Diego)
Feb. 05, 2011	 DRAKE	 W, 6-1	 1-0	 0-0	 NR	
Feb. 12, 2011	 at No. 72 Washington State	 L, 4-3	 1-1	 0-0	 NR	
Feb. 13, 2011	 vs. Santa Clara	 L, 4-0	 1-2	 0-0	 NR	
Feb. 19, 2011	 No. 37 TULSA	 L, 5-2	 1-3	 0-0	 NR	
Feb. 20, 2011	 UA-LITTLE ROCK	 W, 6-1	 2-3	 0-0	 NR	
Feb. 25, 2011	 UT-ARLINGTON	 L, 5-2	 2-4	 0-0	 NR	
Feb. 27, 2011	 DENVER	 W, 5-2	 3-4	 0-0	 NR	
March 5, 2011	 HOUSTON	 W, 4-3	 4-4	 0-0	 NR	
March 6, 2011	 SAINT LOUIS	 W, 4-3	 5-4	 0-0	 NR	
March 9, 2011	 UMKC	 W, 7-0	 6-4	 0-0	 NR
March 18, 2011	 at No. 63 Texas Tech*	 L, 6-1	 6-5	 0-1	 NR
March 19, 2011	 at No. 10 Baylor*	 L, 6-1	 6-6	 0-2	 NR	
March 26, 2011	 No. 26 TEXAS*	 L, 6-1	 6-7	 0-3	 NR
March 27, 2011	 No. 25 TEXAS A&M*	 L, 6-1	 6-8	 0-4	 NR



RESULTS CONT.
Date	 Opponent	 Score	 Overall	 Big 12	 Nation	 Region
April 1, 2011	 at Iowa State*	 W, 4-3	 7-8	 1-4	 NR
April 3, 2011	 at No. 41 Nebraska*	 L, 5-2	 7-9	 1-5	 NR
April 8, 2011	 No. 70 MISSOURI*	 W, 4-3	 8-9	 2-5	 NR
April 9, 2011	 COLORADO*	 W, 6-1	 9-9	 3-5	 NR
April 15, 2011	 at Oklahoma State*	 L, 4-3	 9-10	 3-6	 NR
April 16, 2011	 at No. 21 Oklahoma*	 L, 4-3	 9-11	 3-7	 NR
April 23, 2011	 No. 45 KANSAS STATE*	 L, 5-2	 9-12	 3-8	 NR
April 28, 2011	 vs. No. 44 Kansas State$	 L, 4-1	 9-13	 --	 NR

* Denotes Big 12 Conference Match
$ Denotes Big 12 Conference Championship Match (Waco, Texas)



Individual Match-by-Match

Amy Barnthouse

Singles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Suzan Lisenby (UMKC)	 Loss, 7-6, 7-5	 0-1	 -	 -	 0-1
March 5	 Houston	 6	 Jo Garvey	 Win, 6-2, 6-2	 -	 1-0	 -	 1-1
March 6	 Saint Louis	 6	 Kasia Tomalak	 Loss, 6-0, 6-1	 -	 1-1	 -	 1-2
March 9	 UMKC	 6	 Jessica Ball	 Win, 6-0, 7-6 (3)	 -	 2-1	 -	 2-2

OVERALL: 2-2     FALL 2010: 0-1     SPRING 2011: 2-1     BIG 12: 0-0

Doubles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score/Partner	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Nunez/Warder (South Dakota)	 Win, 8-6/Seeley	 1-0	 -	 -	 1-0
Sept. 18	 KU Invitational I	 -	 McKenna/Elmore (Saint Louis)	 Loss, 8-1/Seeley	 1-1	 -	 -	 1-1
March 5	 Houston	 2	 Pozzan/Sanders	 DNF, 7-6/Wilbert	 -	 0-0	 -	 1-1
March 6	 Saint Louis	 2	 H. Elmore/Miller	 Loss, 8-2	 -	 0-1	 -	 1-2
March 9	 UMKC	 2	 Bouet/Lisenby	 Loss, 9-7	 -	 0-2	 -	 1-3

RECORD WITH: 	 SEELEY: 1-1   	 WILBERT: 0-2  
RECORD IN: 	 FALL 2010: 1-1  	 SPRING 2011: 0-2 	 BIG 12: 0-0
	



Individual Match-by-Match

Kate Goff

Singles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Janea Hagen (South Dakota)	 Loss, 6-3, 7-6	 0-1	 -	 -	 0-1
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Jillian Yakominich (UMKC)	 Loss, 6-0, 6-2	 0-2	 -	 -	 0-2
Sept. 18	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Jessica Ball (UMKC)	 Loss, 6-2, 6-3	 0-3	 -	 -	 0-3
Oct. 1	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Hannah Furmanova (Miami-Ohio)	 Loss, 6-1, 6-0	 0-4	 -	 -	 0-4
Oct. 2	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Erin Filbrandt (Dayton)	 Loss, 6-4, 6-2	 0-5	 -	 -	 0-5
Oct. 3	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Maureen Stevens (Dayton)	 Loss, 6-0, 6-0	 0-6	 -	 -	 0-6
Oct. 22	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Sarah Snodgrass (Kansas State)	 Loss, 6-1, 6-2	 0-7	 -	 -	 0-7
Oct. 23	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Gabby Pintos (UMKC)	 Loss, 6-4, 6-3	 0-8	 -	 -	 0-8
Oct. 24	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Lily Wakim (Wichita State)	 Loss, 6-2, 7-5	 0-9	 -	 -	 0-9
Nov. 5	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Lina Xu (Washington)	 Loss, 6-0, 6-0	 0-10	 -	 -	 0-10
Nov. 6	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Emma Cioffi (San Diego State)	 Loss, 6-0, 6-1	 0-11	 -	 -	 0-11
Nov. 7	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Adriana Radinovic (Loyola Marymount)	 Loss, 6-1, 6-2	 0-12	 -	 -	 0-12

OVERALL: 0-12     FALL 2010: 0-12     SPRING 2011: 0-0     BIG 12: 0-0
	
Doubles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score/Partner	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Pintos/Ball (UMKC)	 Loss, 9-7/Khanevskaya	 0-1	 -	 -	 0-1
Sept. 18	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Nunez/Warder (South Dakota)	 Win, 8-4/Khanevskaya	 1-1	 -	 -	 1-1
Sept. 19	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Foster/Hagen (South Dakota)	 Win, 8-2/Khanevskaya	 2-1	 -	 -	 2-1
Oct. 1	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Benjamin/Castro-Cota (Akron)	 Win, 8-6/Khanevskaya	 3-1	 -	 -	 3-1
Oct. 2	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Filbrandt/Jolly (Dayton)	 Win, 8-4/Khanevskaya	 4-1	 -	 -	 4-1
Oct. 3	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Dracheva/Thome (Miami-Ohio)	 Win, 8-4/Khanevskaya	 5-1	 -	 -	 5-1
Oct. 22	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Brockman/Wakim (Wichita State)	 Win, 8-4/Khanevskaya	 6-1	 -	 -	 6-1
Oct. 22	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Pintos/Yakominich (UMKC)	 Win, 8-2/Khanevskaya	 7-1	 -	 -	 7-1
Oct. 23	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Henry/Krtickova (Armstrong Atlantic)	 Loss, 8-1/Khanevskaya	 7-2	 -	 -	 7-2
Oct. 23	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Sopel/Martin (Indiana)	 Loss, 8-6/Khanevskaya	 7-3	 -	 -	 7-3
Nov. 5	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Young/Young (UC Irvine)	 Loss, 8-2/Khanevskaya	 7-4	 -	 -	 7-4
Nov. 6	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Valenzuela/Bisharat (Loyola Marymount)	 Loss, 8-5/Khanevskaya	 7-5	 -	 -	 7-5
Nov. 7	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Nemcevic/Smith (Washington)	 Loss, 8-4/Khanevskaya	 7-6	 -	 -	 7-6

RECORD WITH: 	 KHANEVSKAYA: 1-1     
RECORD IN: 	 FALL 2010: 7-6  	 SPRING 2011: 0-0 	 BIG 12: 0-0
	



Individual Match-by-Match

Victoria Khanevskaya

Singles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Suzan Lisenby (UMKC)	 Win, 6-7, 6-2, 6-1	 1-0	 -	 -	 1-0
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Caitlin McKenna (Saint Louis)	 Win, 6-0, 6-1	 2-0	 -	 -	 2-0
Sept. 18	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Stephanie Hollis (Saint Louis)	 Loss, 6-1, 6-1	 2-1	 -	 -	 2-1
Oct. 1	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Hannah Furmanova (Miami-Ohio)	 Win, 7-5, 6-4	 3-1	 -	 -	 3-1
Oct. 1	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Chelsea Glankler (Dayton)	 Win, 6-2, 6-0	 4-1	 -	 -	 4-1
Oct. 2	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Katie Thome (Miami-Ohio)	 Win, 6-4, 4-6, 6-3	 5-1	 -	 -	 5-1
Oct. 3	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Natasha Kuvakina (Akron)	 Loss, 6-1, 7-5	 5-2	 -	 -	 5-2
Oct. 22	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Alina Piotrowski (Kansas State)	 Win, 6-3, 6-0	 6-2	 -	 -	 6-2
Oct. 23	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Diana Kyllman (Indiana)	 Win, 6-4, 6-3	 7-2	 -	 -	 7-2
Oct. 24	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Brittany Parks (Oklahoma)	 Win, 3-6, 6-3, 6-1	 8-2	 -	 -	 8-2
Nov. 5	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 No. 65 Alicia Aguilar (San Diego State)	 Loss, 6-0, 6-2	 8-3	 -	 -	 8-3
Nov. 6	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Ashley Anderson (Loyola Marymount)	 Win, 6-4, 7-5	 8-4	 -	 -	 9-3
Nov. 7	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Melissa Valenzuela (Loyola Marymount)	 Win, 6-1, 6-1	 8-5	 -	 -	 10-3	
Feb. 5	 Drake	 6	 Amanda Aragon	 Win, 6-3, 6-1	 -	 1-0	 -	 11-3
Feb. 13	 vs. Santa Clara	 6	 Jessica Agra	 Unfinished	 -	 1-0	 -	 11-3
Feb. 19	 No. 37 Tulsa	 6	 Sam Vickers	 Loss, 7-6 (9), 6-2	 -	 1-1	 -	 11-4
Feb. 20	 UA-Little Rock	 6	 Andrea Steen-Rosen	 Win, 6-0, 6-0	 -	 2-1	 -	 12-4
Feb. 25	 UT-Arlington	 6	 Katarina Mlcochova 	 Win, 7-6 (1), 6-2	 -	 3-1	 -	 13-4
Feb. 27	 Denver	 6	 -	 Win, def. injury	 -	 4-1	 -	 14-4
March 5	 Houston	 5	 Dionne Sanders	 Loss, 6-4, 6-3	 -	 4-2	 -	 14-5
March 6	 Saint Louis	 5	 Mia Elmore	 Win, 6-2, 6-3	 -	 5-2	 -	 15-5
March 9	 UMKC	 5	 (R-17) Jillian Yakominich	 Win, 6-3, 6-0	 -	 6-2	 -	 16-5
April 3	 at No. 40 Nebraska*	 6	 Jennifer Holmberg	 Win, 5-7, 6-4 (8)	 -	 7-2	 1-0	 17-5
April 8	 No. 70 Missouri*	 6	 Rachel Stuhlmann	 Loss, 4-6, 6-2, 6-1	 -	 7-3	 1-1	 17-6
April 10	 Colorado*	 6	 Kristina Barber	 Win, 6-1, 6-3	 -	 8-3	 2-1	 18-6
April 15	 at Oklahoma State*	 6	 (R- 6) Sarah Meghoufel	 Loss, 6-1, 7-5	 -	 8-4	 2-2	 18-7
April 17	 at No. 21 Oklahoma*	 6	 Maria Kalashnikova	 Loss, 6-1, 6-2	 -	 8-5	 2-3	 18-8

OVERALL: 18-8     FALL 2010: 10-3     SPRING 2011: 8-5     BIG 12: 2-3    NO. 5: 2-1     NO. 6: 6-4

Doubles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score/Partner	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Pintos/Ball (UMKC)	 Loss, 9-7Goff	 0-1	 -	 -	 0-1
Sept. 18	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Nunez/Warder (South Dakota)	 Win, 8-4/Goff	 1-1	 -	 -	 1-1
Sept. 19	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Foster/Hagen (South Dakota)	 Win, 8-2/Goff	 2-1	 -	 -	 2-1
Oct. 1	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Benjamin/Castro-Cota (Akron)	 Win, 8-6/Goff	 3-1	 -	 -	 3-1
Oct. 2	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Filbrandt/Jolly (Dayton)	 Win, 8-4/Goff	 4-1	 -	 -	 4-1
Oct. 3	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Dracheva/Thome (Miami-Ohio)	 Win, 8-4/Goff	 5-1	 -	 -	 5-1
Oct. 22	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Brockman/Wakim (Wichita State)	 Win, 8-4/Goff	 6-1	 -	 -	 6-1
Oct. 22	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Pintos/Yakominich (UMKC)	 Win, 8-2/Goff	 7-1	 -	 -	 7-1
Oct. 23	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Henry/Krtickova (Armstrong Atlantic)	 Loss, 8-1/Goff	 7-2	 -	 -	 7-2
Oct. 23	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Sopel/Martin (Indiana)	 Loss, 8-6/Goff	 7-3	 -	 -	 7-3
Nov. 5	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Young/Young (UC Irvine)	 Loss, 8-2/Goff	 7-4	 -	 -	 7-4
Nov. 6	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Valenzuela/Bisharat (Loyola Marymount)	 Loss, 8-5/Goff	 7-5	 -	 -	 7-5
Nov. 7	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Nemcevic/Smith (Washington)	 Loss, 8-4/Goff	 7-6	 -	 -	 7-6
Feb. 13	 vs. Santa Clara	 3	 Zaniewski/Wagner 	 Loss, 8-6/Los	 -	 0-1	 -	 7-7
Feb. 19	 No. 37 Tulsa	 3	 Davidson/Farley	 Loss, 8-3/Los	 -	 0-2	 -	 7-8
Feb. 20	 UA-Little Rock	 3	 Kakovkina/Van Den Houte	 Win, 8-5/Los	 -	 1-2	 -	 8-8
Feb. 25	 UT-Arlington	 3	 Matovicova/Martinez-Romero	 Loss, 8-2/Los	 -	 1-3	 -	 8-9
Feb. 26	 Denver	 3	 -	 Win, def. injury/Los	 -	 2-3	 -	 9-9
March 5	 Houston	 3	 Kacpryzyk/Kazimeinik	 Win, 8-3/Los	 -	 3-3	 -	 10-9
March 6	 Saint Louis	 3	 M. Elmore/Hollis	 Win, 8-5/Los	 -	 4-3	 -	 11-9
March 9	 UMKC	 3	 Ball/Pintos	 Win, 8-1/Los	 -	 5-3	 -	 12-9
April 10	 Colorado*	 2	 Anuskiewicz/Jensen	 Loss, 8-3/Wilbert	 -	 5-4	 -	 12-10
	
RECORD WITH: 	 GOFF: 7-6	 LOS: 5-3	 WILBERT: 0-1  
RECORD IN: 	 FALL 2010: 7-6  	 SPRING 2011: 5-4 	 BIG 12: 0-1	 NO. 3: 5-3	 NO. 2: 0-1



Individual Match-by-Match

Sara Lazarevic

Singles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Hailee Elmore (Saint Louis)	 Win, 7-6 (1), 6-4	 1-0	 -	 -	 1-0
-Sept. 17	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Paulina Los (Kansas)	 Loss, 7-5, 7-6 (7)	 1-1	 -	 -	 1-1
Oct. 1	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Laina Grote (Dayton)	 Win, 6-1, 6-3	 2-1	 -	 -	 2-1
Oct. 1	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Ewa Szatkowska (Tulsa)	 Loss, 3-6, 6-3, 1-0 (6)	 2-2	 -	 -	 2-2
Oct. 2	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Riekie Honiball (Miami-Ohio)	 Win, 6-4, 7-5	 3-2	 -	 -	 3-2
Oct. 3	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Cara Wald (Miami-Ohio)	 Loss, 2-6, 7-5, 7-5	 3-3	 -	 -	 3-3
Oct. 22	 USTA/ITA Regionals	 -	 Sasha Belova (Oklahoma State)	 Loss, 6-3, 3-6, 6-3	 3-4	 -	 -	 3-4
Oct. 23	 USTA/ITA Regionals	 -	 Caroline Beaulieu (Tulsa)	 Win, 7-5, 6-0	 4-4	 -	 -	 4-4
Nov. 5	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Miya Jin (Loyola Marymount)	 Win, 0-6, 6-3, 6-4	 5-4	 -	 -	 5-4
Nov. 6	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 No. 51 Julia Trunk (San Diego State)	 Loss, 6-2, 6-4	 5-5	 -	 -	 5-5
Feb. 5	 Drake	 2	 Gabreila Demos 	 Loss, 2-6, 7-5, 7-6 (2)	 -	 0-1	 -	 5-6
Feb. 12	 at No. 72 Washington St.	 2	 Liudmila Vasilieva	 Loss, 6-3, 6-2	 -	 0-2	 -	 5-7
March 18	 at No. 53 Texas Tech*	 3	 Caroline Starck	 Loss, 6-0, 6-3	 -	 0-3	 0-1	 5-8
March 20	 at No. 10 Baylor*	 3	 No. 119 Jelena Stanivuk	 Loss, 6-0, 6-1	 -	 0-4	 0-2	 5-9
March 26	 No. 26 Texas*	 3	 Maggie Mello	 Loss, 6-0, 6-1	 -	 0-5	 0-3	 5-10
March 27	 No. 25 Texas A&M*	 3	 Christi Liles	 Loss, 6-0, 6-0	 -	 0-6	 0-4	 5-11
April 1	 at Iowa State*	 3	 Tessa Lang	 Loss, 6-3, 2-6, 6-0	 -	 0-7	 0-5	 5-12
April 3	 at No. 41 Nebraska*	 2	 Patricia Veresova	 Loss, 6-1, 6-3	 -	 0-8	 0-6	 5-13
April 23	 No. 45 Kansas State*	 3	 Karla Bonacic	 Loss, 6-4, 7-6	 -	 0-9	 0-7	 5-14
April 28	 vs. No. 44 Kansas State$	 3	 Karla Bonacic	 Loss, 6-1, 6-1	 -	 0-10	 0-7	 5-15

OVERALL: 5-15     FALL 2010: 5-5     SPRING 2011: 0-10     BIG 12: 0-7     NO. 2: 0-3     NO. 3: 0-7

Doubles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score/Partner	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Bouet/Lisenby (UMKC)	 Win, 8-2/Pezzotti	 1-0	 -	 -	 1-0
Sept. 18	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Elmore/Nalepa (Saint Louis)	 Loss, 9-8 (5)/Pezzotti	 1-1	 -	 -	 1-1
Sept. 18	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Makshov/Sergeychik (South Dakota)	 Win, 8-1/Pezzotti	 2-1	 -	 -	 2-1
Oct. 1	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Cecil/Manshirova (Oklahoma State)	 Win, 8-4/Pezzotti	 3-1	 -	 -	 3-1
Oct. 2	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Kellner/Sanders (Notre Dame)	 Loss, 8-3/Pezzotti	 3-2	 -	 -	 3-2
Oct. 22	 USTA/ITA Regionals	 -	 Miller/Nalepa (Saint Louis)	 Loss, 8-4/Pezzotti	 3-3	 -	 -	 3-3
Oct. 23	 USTA/ITA Regionals	 -	 Miller/Rodefels (Bradley)	 Win, 8-5/Pezzotti	 4-3	 -	 -	 4-3
Nov. 5	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Ellison/Ellison (San Diego State)	 Loss, 9-7/Pezzotti	 4-4	 -	 -	 4-4
Nov. 6	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Morgan/Radinovic (Loyola Marymount)	 Win, 8-2/Pezzotti	 5-4	 -	 -	 5-4
Feb. 5	 Drake	 2	 Rebol/Aguilera	 Win, 8-3/Pezzotti	 -	 1-0	 -	 6-4
Feb. 12	 at. No. 72 Washington St. 	 2	 Googe/Kankaras	 Loss, 8-3/Pezzotti	 -	 1-1	 -	 6-5
March 18	 at No. 63 Texas Tech*	 2	 Starck/Sanders	 Loss, 8-4/Wilbert	 -	 1-2	 0-1	 6-6
March 20	 at No. 10 Baylor*	 2	 Nakic/Ormond	 Loss, 8-1/Wilbert	 -	 1-3	 0-2	 6-7
March 26	 No. 26 Texas*	 2	 Damico/Ellis	 Loss, 8-3/Wilbert	 -	 1-4	 0-3	 6-8
March 27	 No. 25 Texas A&M*	 2	 Cutherbetson/Frank	 Loss, 8-2/Wilbert	 -	 1-5	 0-4	 6-9
April 1	 at Iowa State*	 2	 Karonis/Cacciuttolo	 Win, 8-5/Wilbert	 -	 2-5	 1-4	 7-9
April 3	 at No. 41 Nebraska*	 2	 Veresova/Weinreich	 Loss, 8-4/Wilbert	 -	 2-6	 1-5	 7-10
April 8	 No. 70 Missouri*	 2	 Ritchie/Christensen	 Loss, 8-3/Wilbert	 -	 2-7	 1-6	 7-11
April 15	 at Oklahoma State*	 2	 Sardinha/Meghoufel	 Win, 9-8 (5)/Wilbert	 -	 3-7	 2-6	 8-11
April 17	 at No. 21 Oklahoma*	 2	 Lancaster/Ritchie	 Loss, 8-3/Wilbert	 -	 3-8	 2-7	 8-12
April 23	 No. 45 Kansas State*	 2	 Bonacic/Chuda	 Loss, 8-5/Wilbert	 -	 3-9	 2-8	 8-13
April 28	 vs. No. 44 Kansas State$	 2	 Bonacic/Chuda	 Loss, 8-5/Wilbert	 -	 3-10	 2-8	 8-14

RECORD WITH: 	 PEZZOTTI: 6-5	 WILBERT: 2-9	
RECORD IN: 	 FALL 2010: 5-4  	 SPRING 2011: 3-10	 BIG 12: 2-8	 NO. 2: 3-10



Individual Match-by-Match

Paulina Los

Singles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Ysabel Nunez (South Dakota)	 Win, 6-1, 6-2	 1-0	 -	 -	 1-0
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Sara Lazarevic (Kansas)	 Win, 5-7, 7-6 (7)	 2-0	 -	 -	 2-0
Sept. 18	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Jenny Nalepa (Saint Louis)	 Loss, 3-2, Ret. Injury	 2-1	 -	 -	 2-1
Oct. 1	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Britney Sanders (Notre Dame)	 Loss, 6-0, 6-0	 2-2	 -	 -	 2-2
Oct. 2	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Stephanie Danesis (Miami-Ohio)	 Loss, 7-5, 6-2	 2-3	 -	 -	 2-3
Oct. 2	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Julie Kirkland (Dayton)	 Loss, 0-6, 6-1, 1-0 (7)	 2-4	 -	 -	 2-4
Oct. 22	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Ana Gomez-Aleman (Kansas State)	 Loss, 6-0, 6-3	 2-5	 -	 -	 2-5
Oct. 23	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Tara Eckel (Oklahoma)	 Loss, 6-2, 7-5	 2-6	 -	 -	 2-6
Oct. 24	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Mia Lancaster (Oklahoma)	 Loss, 6-4, 6-1	 2-7	 -	 -	 2-7
Nov. 5	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Olivia Colman (San Diego State)	 Loss, 6-4, 6-2	 2-8	 -	 -	 2-8
Nov. 6	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Miranda Young (UC Irvine)	 Win, 6-4, 6-0	 3-8	 -	 -	 3-8
Nov. 7	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Akejsabdra Jrsljanin (Washington)	 Win, 6-2, 6-3	 4-8	 -	 -	 4-8
Feb. 5	 vs. Drake	 4	 Alli Patterson	 Win, 6-2, 6-1	 -	 1-0	 -	 5-8
Feb. 12	 at No. 72 Washington St.	 4	 Liudmila Musilovic	 Win, 6-4, 6-3	 -	 2-0	 -	 6-8
Feb. 13	 vs. Santa Clara	 2	 Kelly Lamble	 Loss, 6-1, 6-0	 -	 2-1	 -	 6-9
Feb. 19	 No. 37 Tulsa	 3	 Ewa Szatkowska	 Loss, 2-6, 7-5, 6-1	 -	 2-2	 -	 6-10
Feb. 20	 UA-Little Rock	 3	 Viktorya Plyuta	 Win, 7-6 (2), 6-4	 -	 3-2	 -	 7-10
Feb. 25	 UT-Arlington	 3	 Maria Martinez-Romero	 Loss, 6-4, 6-1	 -	 3-3	 -	 7-11
Feb. 27	 Denver	 3	 Emma Isberg	 Win, 4-6, 7-6 (6), 7-6 (6)	 -	 4-3	 -	 8-11
March 5	 Houston	 2	 Giorgia Pozzan	 Win, 6-0, 4-6, 6-1	 -	 5-3	 -	 9-11
March 6	 Saint Louis	 2	 Casey Miller	 Win, 6-2, 6-1	 -	 6-3	 -	 10-11
March 9	 UMKC	 2	 Laura Bouet	 Win, 6-0, 6-1	 -	 7-3	 -	 11-11
March 18	 at No. 63 Texas Tech*	 4	 Haley Fournier	 Loss, 6-1, 6-0	 -	 7-4	 0-1	 11-12
March 20	 at No. 10 Baylor*	 4	 No. 116 Carolina Filipiak	 Loss, 6-1, 6-2	 -	 7-5	 0-2	 11-13
March 26	 No. 26 Texas*	 4	 Amanda Craddock	 Loss, 6-3, 6-1	 -	 7-6	 0-3	 11-14
March 27	 No. 25 Texas A&M*	 4	 Janelle Cuthbertson	 Loss, 6-4, 4-6, 6-2	 -	 7-7	 0-4	 11-15
April 1	 at Iowa State*	 4	 Simona Caccittuolo	 Win, 6-4, 6-3	 -	 8-7	 1-4	 12-15
April 3	 at No. 41 Nebraska	 3	 Stefanie Weinstein	 Loss, 4-6, 6-1, 6-2	 -	 8-8	 1-5	 12-16
April 8	 No. 70 Missouri*	 3	 (R-No. 19) Maria Christensen	 Win, 2-6, 6-2, 6-3	 -	 9-8	 2-5	 13-16
April 9	 Colorado*	 3	 Abbie Probert	 Win, 5-7, 6-2, 7-5	 -	 10-8	 3-5	 14-16
April 15	 at Oklahoma State*	 3	 C.C. Sardinha	 Loss, 3-6, 6-2, 6-3	 -	 10-9	 3-6	 14-17
April 17	 at No. 21 Oklahoma*	 3	 Whitney Ritchie	 Loss, 6-2, 6-0	 -	 10-10	 3-7	 14-18
April 23	 No. 45 Kansas State*	 4	 Nina Sertic	 Win, 3-6, 6-3, 6-2	 -	 11-10	 4-7	 15-18
April 28	 vs. No. 44 Kansas State*	 4	 Nina Sertic	 DNF, 6-4, 5-5	 -	 11-10	 4-7	 15-18
	
OVERALL: 15-18    FALL 2010: 4-8     SPRING 2011: 11-10     BIG 12: 4-7     NO. 2: 3-1     NO. 3: 4-5     N0. 4: 4-4    

Doubles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score/Partner	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Miller/Hollis (Saint Louis)	 Win, 9-7/Windom	 1-0	 -	 -	 1-0
Sept. 18	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Elmore/Nalepa (Saint Louis)	 Loss, 8-3/Windom	 1-1	 -	 -	 1-1
Oct. 1	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Baronayte/Kuvakina (Akron)	 Win, 8-2/Windom	 2-1	 -	 -	 2-1
Oct. 2	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Erofeeva/Szatkowska (Tulsa)	 Loss, 8-1/Windom	 2-2	 -	 -	 2-2
Oct. 22	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Harazin/Escobar (Iowa)	 Win, 8-3/Windom	 3-2	 -	 -	 3-2
Oct. 22	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Parks/Lancaster (Oklahoma)	 Loss, 8-4/Windom	 3-3	 -	 -	 3-3
Oct. 23	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Gardefjord/Szymczyk (Armstrong Atlantic)	Win, 8-5/Windom	 4-3	 -	 -	 4-3
Oct. 23	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Vertesheva/Fujimoto (Indiana)	 Loss, 8-1/Windom	 4-4	 -	 -	 4-4
Nov. 5	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Cioffi/Colman (San Diego State)	 Win, 8-6/Windom	 5-4	 -	 -	 5-4
Nov. 6	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Young/Young (UC Irvine)	 Win, 8-5/Windom	 6-4	 -	 -	 6-4
Nov. 7	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Anderson/Jin (Loyola Marymount)	 Loss, 8-4/Windom	 6-5	 -	 -	 6-5
Feb. 5	 vs. Drake	 3	 LaBarte/Aragon	 Win, 8-6/Wilbert	 -	 1-0	 -	 7-5
Feb. 12	 at No. 72 Washington St.	 3	 Fournier/Jansen	 Loss, 8-2/Wilbert	 -	 2-0	 -	 7-6
Feb. 13	 vs. Santa Clara	 3	 Zaniewski/Wagner	 Loss, 8-6/Khanevskaya	 -	 2-1	 -	 7-7
Feb. 19	 No. 37 Tulsa	 3	 Davidson/Farley	 Loss, 8-3/Khanevskaya	 -	 2-2	 -	 7-8
Feb. 20	 UA-Little Rock	 3	 Kakovkina/Van Den Houte	 Win, 8-5/Khanevskaya	 -	 3-2	 -	 8-8
Feb. 25	 UT-Arlington	 3	 Matovicova/Martinez-Romero	 Loss, 8-2/Khanevskaya	 -	 3-3	 -	 8-9



Individual Match-by-Match

Paulina Los cont.

Doubles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score/Partner	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Feb. 27	 Denver	 3	 -	 Win, def. injury/Khanev.	 -	 4-3	 -	 9-9
March 5	 Houston	 3	 Kacpryzyk/Kazimeinik	 Win, 8-3/Khanevskaya	 -	 5-3	 -	 10-9
March 6	 Saint Louis	 3	 M. Elmore/Hollis	 Win, 8-5/Khanevskaya	 -	 6-3	 -	 11-9
March 9	 UMKC	 3	 Ball/Pintos	 Win, 8-1/Khanevskaya	 -	 7-3	 -	 12-9
March 18	 at No. 63 Texas Tech*	 3	 Ullathorne/Fornier	 Loss, 8-5/Pezzotti	 -	 7-4	 0-1	 12-10
March 20	 at No. 10 Baylor*	 3	 Stanivuk/Danaila	 Loss, 8-0/Pezzotti	 -	 7-5	 0-2	 12-11
March 26	 No. 26 Texas*	 3	 Gajic/Mello	 Loss, 8-6/Pezzotti	 -	 7-6	 0-3	 12-12
March 27	 No. 25 Texas A&M*	 3	 Davidson/Olivier	 Loss, 8-2/Pezzotti	 -	 7-7	 0-4	 12-13
April 1	 at Iowa State*	 3	 Langhorst/Wischer	 Loss, 8-5/Pezzotti	 -	 7-8	 0-5	 13-13
April 3	 at No. 41 Nebraska*	 3	 Zeppernick/Puthoff	 Loss, 8-3/Pezzotti	 -	 7-9	 0-6	 13-14
April 8	 No. 70 Missouri*	 3	 Stuhlmann/Mera	 Loss, 8-7 (7)/Pezzotti	 -	 7-10	 0-7	 13-15
April 10	 Colorado*	 3	 Schleich/Janssens	 Win, 9-8 (5)/Pezzotti	 -	 8-10	 1-7	 14-15
April 15	 at Oklahoma State*	 3	 Belova/Simmons	 Win, 9-7/Pezzotti	 -	 9-10	 2-7	 15-15
April 16	 at No. 21 Oklahoma*	 3	 Eckel/Huet	 Win, 8-3/Pezzotti	 -	 10-10	 3-7	 16-15
April 23	 No. 45 Kansas State*	 3	 Gomez-Aleman/Borau-Ramos	 Loss, 9-7/Pezzotti	 -	 10-11	 3-8	 16-16
April 28	 vs. No. 44 Kansas State$	 3	 Gomez-Aleman/Borau-Ramos	 Loss, 8-6/Pezzotti	 -	 10-12	 3-8	 16-17

RECORD WITH: 	 WINDOM: 6-5	 WILBERT: 1-1	 KHANEVSKAYA: 5-3  	 PEZZOTTI: 3-9
RECORD IN: 	 FALL 2010: 7-6  	 SPRING 2011: 10-12 	 BIG 12: 3-8	 NO. 3: 10-12



Individual Match-by-Match

Ekaterina Morozova

Singles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Eva Dalvai (UMKC)	 Win, 7-5, 2-6, 6-4	 1-0	 -	 -	 1-0
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Casey Miller (Saint Louis)	 Win, 6-1, 6-1	 2-0	 -	 -	 2-0
Sept. 18	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Hailee Elmore (Saint Louis)	 Loss, 6-3, 6-2	 3-1	 -	 -	 3-1
Oct. 2	 ITA All-American Champs.	 -	 Laura van de Stroet (Mississippi)	 Loss, 6-2, 6-4	 3-2	 -	 -	 3-2	
Oct. 22	 USTA/ITA Regionals	 -	 No. 18 Anouk Tigu (Arkansas)	 Loss, 7-6 (1), 6-4	 3-3	 -	 -	 3-3
Nov. 5	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Taylor Schreimann (Auburn)	 Win, 6-2, 6-1	 4-3	 -	 -	 4-3
Nov. 6	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Miya Jin (Loyola Marymount)	 Win, 6-3, 6-4	 5-3	 -	 -	 5-3
Nov. 7	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 No. 51 Julia Trunk (San Diego State)	 Loss, 6-2, 3-6, 6-4	 5-4	 -	 -	 5-4
Feb. 5	 vs. Drake	 1	 Manca Krizman	 Win, 6-2, 6-3	 -	 1-0	 -	 6-4
Feb. 12	 at No. 72 Washington St.	 1	 Elisabetg Fournier	 Loss, 5-7, 6-2, 6-3	 -	 1-1	 -	 6-5
Feb. 13	 vs. Santa Clara	 1	 Katie Le	 Loss, 6-4, 6-3	 -	 1-2	 -	 6-6
Feb. 19	 No. 37 Tulsa	 1	 (R- No. 4) Alexandra Kichoutkin	 Win, 6-3, 6-2	 -	 2-2	 -	 7-6
Feb. 20	 UA-Little Rock	 1	 Yana Kakovkina	 Win, 6-4, 6-2	 -	 3-2	 -	 8-6
Feb. 25	 UT-Arlington	 1	 Daiana Negreanu 	 Loss, 0-6, 6-4, 6-2	 -	 3-3	 -	 8-7
Feb. 27	 Denver	 1	 Sophia Bergner 	 Win, 7-6 (4), 6-2	 -	 4-3	 -	 9-7
March 5	 Houston	 1	 Bryony Hunter	 Win, 6-1, 6-0	 -	 5-3	 -	 10-7
March 6	 Saint Louis	 1	 (R- No. 20) Hailee Elmore	 Loss, 3-6, 6-2, 6-2	 -	 5-4	 -	 10-8
March 9	 UMKC	 1	 Eva Dalvai	 Win, 6-2, 6-0	 -	 6-4	 -	 11-8
March 18	 at No. 63 Texas Tech*	 1	 Elizabeth Ullathorne	 Win, 6-3 ret.	 -	 7-4	 1-0	 12-8
March 20	 at No. 10 Baylor*	 1	 No. 34 Nina Secerbegovic	 Loss, 6-3, 6-1	 -	 7-5	 1-1	 12-9
March 26	 No. 26 Texas*	 1	 No. 15 Aeriel Ellis	 Loss, 6-4, 6-3	 -	 7-6	 1-2	 12-10
March 26	 No. 25 Texas A&M*	 1	 No. 18 Nazari Urbina	 Win, 6-4, 6-1	 -	 8-6	 2-2	 13-10
April 1	 at Iowa State*	 1	 Erin Karonis	 Loss, 5-7, 6-0, 6-2	 -	 8-7	 2-3	 13-11
April 8	 No. 70 Missouri*	 1	 Mallory Weber	 Win, 6-0, 6-2	 -	 9-7	 3-3	 14-11
April 10	 Colorado*	 1	 Kristina Schliech	 Win, 6-2, 6-3	 -	 10-7	 4-3	 14-11
April 15	 at Oklahoma State*	 1	 (R- 15) Nataliya Shatovskaya	 Win, 7-5, 5-7, 6-4	 -	 11-7	 5-3	 15-11
April 17	 at No. 21 Oklahoma*	 1	 Ana-Maria Constantinescu	 Win, 6-4, 2-6 (10-6)	 -	 12-7	 6-3	 16-11
April 23	 No. 45 Kansas State*	 1	 No. 53 Petra Neidermayerova	 Loss, 6-2, 6-2	 -	 12-8	 6-4	 16-12
April 28	 vs. No. 44 Kansas State$	 1	 No. 49 Petra Neidermayerova	 Loss, 3-6, 6-1, 6-0	 -	 12-9	 6-4	 16-13
	
OVERALL: 16-13     FALL 2010: 5-4     SPRING 2011: 12-9    BIG 12: 6-4     NO. 1: 12-9

Doubles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score/Partner	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Dalvai/Horner (UMKC)	 Win, 8-0/Wilbert	 1-0	 -	 -	 1-0
Oct. 2	 ITA All-American Champs.	 -	 Craddock/Larsson (Texas)	 Win, 8-5/Wilbert	 2-0	 -	 -	 2-0
Oct. 3	 ITA All-American Champs.	 -	 Duncan/Pavelec (Wake Forest)	 Loss, 8-2/Wilbert	 2-1	 -	 -	 2-1
Oct. 22	 USTA/ITA Regionals	 -	 Elmore/Elmore (Saint Louis)	 Win, 8-2/Wilbert	 3-1	 -	 -	 3-1
Oct. 23	 USTA/ITA Regionals	 -	 No. 21 Kichoutkin/Karatiana (Tulsa)	 Loss, 8-5/Wilbert	 3-2	 -	 -	 3-2
Nov. 5	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Nemcevic/Smith (Washington)	 Win, 8-4/Wilbert	 4-2	 -	 -	 4-2
Nov. 6	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Wais/Aguilar (San Diego State)	 Loss, 8-4/Wilbert	 4-3	 -	 -	 4-3
Nov. 7	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Gottsching/Kwan (UC Irvine)	 Loss, 8-1/Wilbert	 5-3	 -	 -	 5-3
Feb. 5	 vs. Drake	 1	 Krizman/Demos	 Win, 8-2/Windom	 -	 1-0	 -	 6-3
Feb. 12	 at No. 72 Washington St.	 1	 Musilovic/Vasilieva	 Win, 8-3/Windom	 -	 2-0	 -	 7-3
Feb. 13	 vs. Santa Clara	 1	 Le/Agra	 Loss, 9-7/Windom	 -	 2-1	 -	 7-4
Feb. 19	 No. 37 Tulsa	 1	 Karataiana/Kichoutkin	 Loss, 8-2/Windom	 -	 2-2	 -	 7-5
Feb. 20	 UA-Little Rock	 1	 Plyuta/Garay	 Win, 8-0/Windom	 -	 3-2	 -	 8-5
Feb. 25	 UT-Arlington	 1	 Negreanu/Mayuk	 Win, 8-4/Windom	 -	 4-2	 -	 9-5
Feb. 27	 Denver	 1	 Bergner/Najera	 Win, 8-6/Windom	 -	 5-2	 -	 10-5
March 5	 Houston	 1	 Hunter/Garvey	 Win, 8-6/Windom	 -	 6-2	 -	 11-5
March 6	 Saint Louis	 1	 Nalepa/Tomalak	 Win, 8-3/Windom	 -	 7-2	 -	 12-5
March 9	 UMKC	 1	 Dalvai/Horner	 Win, 8-5/Windom	 -	 8-2	 -	 13-5
March 18	 at No. 63 Texas Tech*	 1	 Garland/Adams	 Loss, 8-2/Windom	 -	 8-3	 0-1	 13-6
March 20	 at No. 10 Baylor*	 1	 Secerbegovic/Filipiak	 Loss, 8-4/Windom	 -	 8-4	 0-2	 13-7
March 26	 No. 26 Texas*	 1	 No. 23 Craddock/Gayton-Leach	 Win, 8-4/Windom	 -	 9-4	 1-2	 14-7
March 27	 No. 25 Texas A&M*	 1	 Liles/Urbina	 Win, 8-1/Windom	 -	 10-4	 2-2	 15-7



Individual Match-by-Match

Ekaterina Morozova Cont.

Doubles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score/Partner	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
April 1	 at Iowa State*	 1	 Lang/Macedo	 Win, 9-8 (4)/Windom	 -	 11-4	 3-2	 16-7
April 3	 at No. 41 Nebraska*	 1	 Geibert/Weinstein	 Loss, 8-4/Windom	 -	 11-5	 3-3	 16-8
April 8	 No. 70 Missouri*	 1	 No. 59 Weber/Hacke	 Win, 8-4/Windom	 -	 12-5	 4-3	 17-8
April 10	 Colorado*	 1	 Manzi/Probert	 Win, 8-3/Windom	 -	 13-5	 5-3	 18-8
April 15	 at Oklahoma State*	 1	 Rose/Narattana	 Loss, 8-3/Windom	 -	 13-6	 5-4	 18-9
April 17	 at No. 21 Oklahoma	 1	 (R-1) No. 51 Constantinescu/Radu	 Win, 9-8 (5)/Windom	 -	 14-6	 6-4	 19-9
April 23	 No. 45 Kansas State*	 1	 Niedermayerova/Sertic	 Loss, 8-5/Windom	 -	 14-7	 6-5	 19-10
April 28	 vs. No. 44 Kansas State$	 1	 Neidermayerova/Sertic	 Win, 8-6/Windom	 -	 15-7	 7-5	 20-10

RECORD WITH: 	 WILBERT: 5-3	 WINDOM: 15-7 
RECORD IN: 	 FALL 2010: 7-6  	 SPRING 2011: 15-7 	 BIG 12: 6-5	 NO. 1: 15-7



Individual Match-by-Match

Monica Pezzotti

Singles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Alena Sergeychick (South Dakota)	 Win, 6-3, 6-0	 1-0	 -	 -	 1-0
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Hailee Elmore (Saint Louis)	 Loss, 6-0, 6-1	 1-1	 -	 -	 1-1
Sept. 18	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Casey Miller (Saint Louis)	 Win, 7-6, 6-1	 2-1	 -	 -	 2-1
Oct. 1	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Loni Dickenhoof (Dayton)	 Win, 6-0, 2-6, 6-4	 3-1	 -	 -	 3-1
Oct. 1	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Cara Cecil (Ohio State)	 Loss, 6-1, 6-1	 3-2	 -	 -	 3-2
Oct. 2	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Angelika Jogasuria (Akron)	 Loss, 6-1, 6-1	 3-3	 -	 -	 3-3
Oct. 3	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Stephanie Danesis (Miami-Ohio)	 Loss, 6-2, 6-0	 3-4	 -	 -	 3-4
Oct. 22	 USTA/ITA Regionals	 -	 Kelsey Sundaram (Arkansas)	 Loss, 6-1, 6-1	 3-5	 -	 -	 3-5
Oct. 23	 USTA/ITA Regionals	 -	 Alexis Dorr (Iowa)	 Loss, 6-3, 6-2	 3-6	 -	 -	 3-6
Nov. 5	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Hannah Holladay (UC Irvine)	 Win, 6-3, 6-2	 4-6	 -	 -	 4-6
Nov. 6	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Samantha Smith (Washington)	 Loss, 6-3, 6-0	 4-7	 -	 -	 4-7
Nov. 7	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Maria Arechavaleta (Auburn)	 Win, 4-3, Ret.	 5-7	 -	 -	 5-7
Feb. 5	 vs. Drake	 3	 Klavdija Rebol	 Win, 6-4, 6-4	 -	 1-0	 -	 6-7
Feb. 12	 at No. 72 Washington St.	 3	 Ksenia Googe	 Loss, 6-1, 6-2	 -	 1-1	 -	 6-8
Feb. 13	 vs. Santa Clara	 3	 Alex Zaniewski	 Loss, 6-3, 6-4	 -	 1-2	 -	 6-9
Feb. 19	 No. 37 Tulsa	 2	 (R- No. 18) JoAnne Karaitiana	 Loss, 6-1, 6-2	 -	 1-3	 -	 6-10
Feb. 20	 UA-Little Rock	 2	 Veronique Luksich	 Win, 7-5, 6-2	 -	 2-3	 -	 7-10
Feb. 25	 UT-Arlington	 2	 Linda Aqvist	 Loss, 6-0, 6-0	 -	 2-4	 -	 7-11
Feb. 27	 Denver	 2	 Elena Najera	 Loss, 6-1, 6-1	 -	 2-5	 -	 7-12
March 18	 at No. 63 Texas Tech*	 2	 Samantha Adams	 Loss, 6-1, 6-0	 -	 2-6	 0-1	 7-13
March 20	 at No. 10 Baylor*	 2	 No. 44 Diana Nakic	 Loss, 6-2, 6-2	 -	 2-7	 0-2	 7-14
March 26	 No. 26 Texas*	 2	 Krista Damico	 Loss, 6-1, 6-0	 -	 2-8	 0-3	 7-15
March 27	 No. 25 Texas A&M*	 2	 Morgan Frank	 Loss, 6-3, 6-1	 -	 2-9	 0-4	 7-16
April 1	 at Iowa State*	 2	 Maria Fernanda Macedo	 Loss, 6-0, 6-0	 -	 2-10	 0-5	 7-17
April 3	 at No. 41 Nebraska*	 1	 Madeleine Geibert	 Loss, 6-3, 6-1	 -	 2-11	 0-6	 7-18
April 8	 No. 70 Missouri*	 2	 Kaitlyn Ritchie	 Loss, 6-0, 6-3	 -	 2-12	 0-7	 7-19
April 10	 Colorado*	 2	 Michala Hedelund Jensen	 Win, 3-6, 6-3, 6-2	 -	 3-12	 1-7	 8-19
April 15	 at Oklahoma State*	 2	 Sasha Belova	 Loss, 7-5, 6-1	 -	 3-13	 1-8	 8-20
April 17	 at No. 21 Oklahoma*	 2	 (R- 8) Alice Radu	 Loss, 6-0, 6-2	 -	 3-14	 1-9	 8-21
April 23	 No. 45 Kansas State*	 2	 Ana Gomez-Aleman	 Loss, 4-6, 6-2, 6-0	 -	 3-15	 1-10	 8-22
April 28	 vs. No. 44 Kansas State$	 2	 Ana Gomez-Aleman	 Loss, 6-1, 6-3	 -	 3-16	 1-10	 8-23

OVERALL: 8-23     FALL 2010: 5-7     SPRING 2011: 3-16     BIG 12: 1-10     NO.1: 0-1     NO. 2: 2-13     NO. 3: 1-2 

Doubles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score/Partner	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Bouet/Lisenby (UMKC)	 Win, 8-2/Lazarevic	 1-0	 -	 -	 1-0
Sept. 18	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Elmore/Nalepa (Saint Louis)	 Loss, 9-8 (5)/Lazarevic	 1-1	 -	 -	 1-1
Sept. 18	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Makshov/Sergeychik (South Dakota)	 Win, 8-1/Lazarevic	 2-1	 -	 -	 2-1
Oct. 1	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Cecil/Manshirova (Oklahoma State)	 Win, 8-4/Lazarevic	 3-1	 -	 -	 3-1
Oct. 2	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Kellner/Sanders (Notre Dame)	 Loss, 8-3/Lazarevic	 3-2	 -	 -	 3-2
Oct. 22	 USTA/ITA Regionals	 -	 Miller/Nalepa (Saint Louis)	 Loss, 8-4/Lazarevic	 3-3	 -	 -	 3-3
Oct. 23	 USTA/ITA Regionals	 -	 Miller/Rodefels (Bradley)	 Win, 8-5/Lazarevic	 4-3	 -	 -	 4-3
Nov. 5	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Ellison/Ellison (San Diego State)	 Loss, 9-7Lazarevic	 4-4	 -	 -	 4-4
Nov. 6	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Morgan/Radinovic (Loyola Marymount)	 Win, 8-2/Lazarevic	 5-4	 -	 -	 5-4
Feb. 5	 vs. Drake	 2	 Rebol/Aguilera 	 Win, 8-3/Lazarevic	 -	 1-0	 -	 6-4
Feb. 12	 at No. 72 Washington St.	 2	 Googe/Kankaras	 Loss, 8-3/Lazarevic	 -	 1-1	 -	 6-5
Feb. 13	 vs. Santa Clara	 2	 Lamble/McGeorge	 Loss, 8-0/Wilbert	 -	 1-2	 -	 6-6
Feb. 19	 No. 37 Tulsa	 2	 Szatkowska/Erofeeva	 Loss, 8-5/Wilbert	 -	 1-3	 -	 6-7
Feb. 20	 UA-Little Rock	 2	 Plyuta/Garay	 Win,8-3/Wilbert	 -	 2-3	 -	 7-7
Feb. 25	 UT-Arlington	 2	 D’ortona/Aqvist	 Loss, 8-6/Wilbert	 -	 2-4	 -	 7-8
Feb. 27	 Denver	 2	 Dunn/Schnell	 Loss, 8-4/Wilbert	 -	 2-5	 -	 7-9
March 18	 at No. 63 Texas Tech*	 3	 Starck/Sanders	 Loss, 8-4/Los	 -	 2-6	 0-1	 7-10
March 20	 at No. 10 Baylor*	 3	 Stanivuk/Danaila	 Loss, 8-0/Los	 -	 2-7	 0-2	 7-11
March 26	 No. 26 Texas*	 3	 Gajic/Mello	 Loss, 8-6/Los	 -	 2-8	 0-3	 7-12
March 27	 No. 25 Texas A&M*	 3	 Davidson/Olivier	 Loss, 8-2/Los	 -	 2-9	 0-4	 7-13



Individual Match-by-Match

Monica Pezzotti cont.

Doubles cont.
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score/Partner	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
April 1	 at Iowa State*	 3	 Langhorst/Wischer	 Loss, 8-5/Los	 -	 2-10	 0-5	 7-14
April 3	 at No. 41 Nebraska*	 3	 Zeppernick/Puthoff	 Loss, 8-3/Los	 -	 2-11	 0-6	 7-15
April 8	 No. 70 Missouri*	 3	 Stuhlmann/Mera	 Loss, 8-7 (7)/Los	 -	 2-12	 0-7	 7-16
April 10	 Colorado*	 3	 Schleich/Janssens	 Win, 9-8 (5)/Los	 -	 2-13	 1-7	 8-16
April 15	 at Oklahoma State*	 3	 Belova/Simmons	 Win, 9-7/Los	 -	 3-13	 2-7	 8-16
April 17	 at No. 21 Oklahoma*	 3	 Eckel/Pier-Huet	 Win, 8-3/Los	 -	 4-13	 3-7	 9-16
April 23	 No. 45 Kansas State*	 3	 Gomez-Aleman/Borau-Ramos	 Loss, 9-7/Los	 -	 4-14	 3-8	 9-17
April 28	 vs. No. 44 Kansas State$	 3	 Gomez-Aleman/Borau-Ramos	 Loss, 8-6/Los	 -	 4-15	 3-8	 9-18

RECORD WITH: 	 LAZAREVIC: 5-4	 WILBERT: 1-4 	 LOS: 3-9
RECORD IN: 	 FALL 2010: 5-4 	 SPRING 2011: 4-15 	 BIG 12: 3-8	 NO. 2: 2-5	 NO. 3: 3-8



Individual Match-by-Match

Teagan Seeley

Singles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Jillian Yakominich (UMKC)	 Loss, 6-0, 6-0	 0-1	 -	 -	 0-1
Sept. 18	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Caitlin McKenna (Saint Louis)	 Loss, 6-2, 6-3	 0-2	 -	 -	 0-2

OVERALL: 1-1     FALL 2010: 1-1     SPRING 2011: 0-0     BIG 12: 0-0

Doubles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score/Partner	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Nunez/Warder (South Dakota)	 Win, 8-6/Barnthouse	 1-0	 -	 -	 1-0
Sept. 18	 KU Invitational I	 -	 McKenna/Elmore (Saint Louis)	 Loss, 8-1Barnthouse	 1-1	 -	 -	 1-1

RECORD WITH Barnthouse: 1-1
	



Individual Match-by-Match

Erin Wilbert

Singles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Maddy Warder (South Dakota)	 Win, 6-1, 6-0	 1-0	 -	 -	 1-0
Sept. 18	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Jenny Nalepa (Saint Louis)	 Loss, 6-4, 2-6, 6-2	 1-1	 -	 -	 1-1
Oct. 21	 USTA/ITA Regionals	 -	 Caroline Beaulieu (Tulsa)	 Loss, 6-4, 3-6 (7)	 1-2	 -	 -	 1-2
Oct. 22	 USTA/ITA Regionals	 -	 Sarah Rodefel (Bradley)	 Win, 6-4, 6-1	 2-2	 -	 -	 2-2
Oct. 23	 USTA/ITA Regionals	 -	 Annemijn Koenan (Missouri)	 Win, 6-3, 6-2	 3-2	 -	 -	 3-2
Nov. 5	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Franziska Goettsching (UC Irvine)	 Win, 6-7 (2), 6-2, 6-4	 4-2	 -	 -	 4-2
Nov. 6	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Sierra Ellison (San Diego State)	 Loss, 6-4, 6-2	 4-3	 -	 -	 4-3
Nov. 7	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Plamena Kurteva (Auburn)	 Loss, 8-0	 4-4	 -	 -	 4-4 
Feb. 12	 at No. 72 Washington St.	 6	 Jessica Gomez	 Win, 6-4, 6-3	 -	 1-0	 -	 5-4
Feb. 13	 vs. Santa Clara	 5	 Maggie McGeorge	 Unfinished	 -	 1-0	 -	 5-4
Feb. 19	 No. 37 Tulsa	 5	 Bonny Davidson	 Win, 5-7, 6-3, 6-4	 -	 2-0	 -	 6-4
Feb. 20	 UA-Little Rock	 5	 Nathalia Garay	 Win, 6-2, 6-0	 -	 3-0	 -	 7-4
Feb. 25	 UT-Arlington	 5	 Giada D’Ortona 	 Win, 6-2, 6-2	 -	 4-0	 -	 8-4
Feb. 27	 Denver	 4	 Caroline Schnell	 Loss. 6-3, 6-3	 -	 4-1	 -	 8-5
March 5	 Houston	 3	 Maja Kazimieruk	 Loss, 6-2, 6-1	 -	 4-2	 -	 8-6
March 6	 Saint Louis	 3	 Jenny Nalepa 	 Loss, 6-1, 6-4	 -	 4-3	 -	 8-7
March 9	 UMKC	 3	 Chelsea Horner	 Win, 6-1, 6-4	 -	 5-3	 -	 9-7
March 18	 at No. 63 Texas Tech*	 5	 Kelsey Garland	 Loss, 6-1. 6-3	 -	 5-4	 0-1	 9-8
March 20	 at No. 10 Baylor*	 5	 Taylor Ormond	 Loss, 6-0, 6-3	 -	 5-5	 0-2	 9-9
March 26	 No. 26 Texas*	 5	 Caroline Larsson	 Loss, 6-2, 6-1	 -	 5-6	 0-3	 9-10
March 27	 No. 25 Texas A&M*	 5	 Stephanie Davidson	 Loss, 6-1, 2-6, 6-2	 -	 5-7	 0-4	 9-11
April 1	 at Iowa State*	 5	 Marie-Christine Chartier	 Win, 7-5, 6-2	 -	 6-7	 1-4	 10-11
April 3	 at No. 41 Nebraska*	 4	 Janine Weinriech	 Loss, 6-3, 6-0	 -	 6-8	 1-5	 10-12
April 8	 No. 70 Missouri*	 4	 Marlen Hacke	 Win, 6-4, 6-4	 -	 7-8	 2-5	 11-12
April 10	 Colorado*	 4	 Winde Janssens	 Loss, 3-6, 6-4, 6-4	 -	 7-9	 2-6	 11-13
April 15	 at Oklahoma State*	 4	 Malika Rose	 Loss, 6-1, 4-6, 6-4	 -	 7-10	 2-7	 11-14
April 17	 at No. 21 Oklahoma	 4	 Marie Pier-Huet	 Loss, 6-0, 6-0	 -	 7-11	 2-8	 11-15
April 23	 No. 45 Kansas State*	 5	 Petra Chuda	 Win, 6-1, 7-6	 -	 8-11	 3-8	 12-15
April 28	 vs. No. 44 Kansas State$	 5	 Petra Chuda	 DNF, 6-4, 6-7	 -	 8-11	 3-8	 12-15

OVERALL: 12-15     FALL 2010: 4-4     SPRING 2011: 8-11     BIG 12: 3-8     NO. 3: 1-2     NO. 4: 1-5     NO. 5: 5-4     NO. 6: 1-0    

Doubles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score/Partner	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Dalvai/Horner (UMKC)	 Win, 8-0/Morozova	 1-0	 -	 -	 1-0
Oct. 2	 ITA All-American Champs.	 -	 Craddock/Larsson (Texas)	 Win, 8-5/Morozova	 2-0	 -	 -	 2-0
Oct. 3	 ITA All-American Champs.	 -	 Duncan/Pavelec (Wake Forest)	 Loss, 8-2/Morozova	 2-1	 -	 -	 2-1
Oct. 22	 USTA/ITA Regionals	 -	 Elmore/Elmore (Saint Louis)	 Win, 8-2/Morozova	 3-1	 -	 -	 3-1
Oct. 23	 USTA/ITA Regionals	 -	 No. 21 Kichoutkin/Karatiana (Tulsa)	 Loss, 8-5/Morozova	 3-2	 -	 -	 3-2
Nov. 5	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Nemcevic/Smith (Washington)	 Win, 8-4/Morozova	 4-2	 -	 -	 4-2
Nov. 6	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Wais/Aguilar (San Diego State)	 Loss, 8-4/Morozova	 4-3	 -	 -	 4-3
Nov. 7	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Gottsching/Kwan (UC Irvine)	 Loss, 8-1/Morozova	 5-3	 -	 -	 5-3
Feb. 5	 vs. Drake 	 3	 LaBarte/Aragon 	 Win, 8-6/Los	 -	 1-0	 -	 6-3
Feb. 12	 at No. 72 Washignton St.	 3	 Fornier/Jansen	 Loss, 8-2/Los	 -	 1-1	 -	 6-4
Feb. 13	 vs. Santa Clara	 2	 Lamble/McGeorge	 Loss, 8-0/Pezzotti	 -	 1-2	 -	 7-5
Feb. 19	 No. 37 Tulsa	 2	 Szatkowska/Erofeeva	 Loss, 8-5/Pezzotti	 -	 1-3	 -	 7-6
Feb. 20	 UA-Little Rock	 2	 Luksich/Pierce	 Win, 8-3/Pezzotti	 -	 2-3	 -	 8-6
Feb. 25	 UT-Arlington	 2	 D’ortona/Aqvist	 Loss, 8-6/Pezzotti	 -	 2-4	 -	 8-7
Feb. 27	 Denver	 2	 Dunn/Schnell	 Loss, 8-4/Pezzotti	 -	 2-5	 -	 8-8
March 5	 Houston	 2	 Pozzan/Sanders	 DNF, 7-6/Barnthouse	 -	 2-5	 -	 8-8
March 6	 Saint Louis	 2	 H. Elmore/Miller	 Loss, 8-2/Barnthouse	 -	 2-6	 -	 8-9
March 9	 UMKC	 2	 Bouet/Lisenby	 Loss, 9-7/Barnthouse	 -	 2-7	 -	 8-10
March 18	 at No. 63 Texas Tech	 2	 Starck/Sanders	 Loss, 8-4/Lazarevic	 -	 2-8	 0-1	 8-11
March 20	 at No. 10 Baylor	 2	 Nakic/Ormond	 Loss, 8-1/Lazarevic	 -	 2-9	 0-2	 8-12
March 26	 No. 26 Texas	 2	 Damico/Ellis	 Loss, 8-3/Lazarevic	 -	 2-10	 0-3	 8-13
March 27	 No. 25 Texas A&M	 2	 Cutherbertson/Frank	 Loss, 8-2/Lazarevic	 -	 2-11	 0-4	 8-14



Individual Match-by-Match

Erin Wilbert cont.

Doubles cont.
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score/Partner	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
April 1	 at Iowa State*	 2	 Karonis/Cacciuttolo	 Win, 8-5/Lazarevic	 -	 3-11	 1-4	 9-15
April 3	 at No. 41 Nebraska*	 2	 Veresova/Weinreich	 Loss, 8-4/Lazarevic	 -	 3-12	 1-5	 10-15
April 8	 No. 70 Missouri*	 2	 Ritchie/Christensen	 Loss, 8-3/Lazarevic	 -	 3-13	 1-6	 10-16
April 10	 Colorado*	 2	 Anuskiewicz/Jensen	 Loss, 8-3/Khanevskaya	 -	 3-14	 1-7	 10-17
April 15	 at Oklahoma State*	 2	 Sardinha/Meghoufel	 Win, 9-8 (5)/Lazarevic	 -	 4-14	 2-7	 11-17
April 17	 at No. 21 Oklahoma*	 2	 Lancaster/Ritchie	 Loss, 8-3/Lazarevic	 -	 4-15	 2-8	 11-18
Arpil 23	 No. 45 Kansas State*	 2	 Bonacic/Chuda	 Loss, 8-5/Lazarevic	 -	 4-16	 2-9	 11-19
April 28	 vs. No. 44 Kansas State$	 2	 Bonacic/Chuda	 Loss, 8-5/Lazarevic	 -	 4-17	 2-9	 11-20

RECORD WITH: 	 MOROZOVA: 5-3	 LOS: 1-1	 PEZZOTTI: 1-4	 BARNTHOUSE: 0-2	 LAZAREVIC: 2-8
	 KHANEVSKAYA: 0-1
RECORD IN: 	 FALL 2010: 5-3 	 SPRING 2011: 4-17 	 BIG 12: 2-9	 NO. 2: 3-16	 NO. 3: 1-1



Individual Match-by-Match

Dylan Windom

Singles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Kelsi Foster (South Dakota)	 Win, 6-0, 6-0	 1-0	 -	 -	 1-0
Sept. 18	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Stephanie Hollis (Saint Louis)	 Loss, 6-3, 4-2, Ret. Injury	 1-1	 -	 -	 1-1
Oct. 1	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Noelle Malley (Ohio State)	 Loss, 7-6 (4), 6-1	 1-2	 -	 -	 1-2
Oct. 2	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Claire McNulty (Dayton)	 Win, 6-3, 7-6 (6)	 2-2	 -	 -	 2-2
Oct. 3	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Prang Pantsuart (Akron)	 Win, 6-3, 6-2	 3-2	 -	 -	 3-2
Oct. 3	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Anna Baronayte (Akrton)	 Loss, 6-4, 6-1	 3-3	 -	 -	 3-3
Oct. 22	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Valerie Brockman (Wichita State)	 Loss, 6-3, 6-1	 3-4	 -	 -	 3-4
Oct. 23	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Laura Bouet (UMKC)	 Win, 5-7, 7-5, 10-8	 4-4	 -	 -	 4-4
Oct. 24	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Carmen Borau-Ramos (Kansas State)	 Loss, 6-0, 6-3	 4-5	 -	 -	 4-5
Nov. 5	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Shauna Morgan (Loyola Marymount)	 Win, 6-2, 6-2	 5-5	 -	 -	 5-5
Nov. 6	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Julia Wais (San Diego State)	 Loss, 6-0, 6-2	 5-6	 -	 -	 5-6
Nov. 7	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Olivia Colman (San Diego State)	 Loss, 6-3, 4-6, 6-2	 5-7	 -	 -	 5-7
Feb. 5	 vs. Drake	 5	 Jessica LaBarte	 Win, 3-6, 6-2, 6-0	 -	 1-0	 -	 6-7
Feb. 12	 at No. 72 Washington St.	 5	 Andjela Kankaras	 Win, 1-6, 6-2, 7-5	 -	 2-0	 -	 7-7
Feb. 13	 vs. Santa Clara	 4	 Kacie Wagner	 Unfinished	 -	 2-0	 -	 7-7
Feb. 19	 No. 37 Tulsa	 4	 Michelle Farley	 Loss, 7-5, 6-2	 -	 2-1	 -	 7-8
Feb. 20	 UA-Little Rock	 4	 Rebecca Van Den Houte	 Loss, 7-6 (6), 6-3	 -	 2-2	 -	 7-9
Feb. 25	 UT-Arlington	 4	 Natalia Mayuk	 Loss, 6-3, 7-5	 -	 2-3	 -	 7-10
Feb. 27	 Denver	 5	 Natalie Dunn 	 Win, 6-1, 6-2	 -	 3-3	 -	 8-10
March 5	 Houston	 4	 Joanna Kacpryzyk	 Loss, 6-4, 6-3	 -	 3-4	 -	 8-11
March 6	 Saint Louis	 4	 Stephanie Hollis	 Win, 7-5, 5-7, 7-5	 -	 4-4	 -	 9-11
March 9	 UMKC	 4	 Suzan Lisenby	 Win, 6-2, 6-1	 -	 5-4	 -	 10-11
March 18	 at No. 63 Texas Tech*	 6	 Nikki Sanders	 Loss, 6-0, 6-1	 -	 5-5	 0-1	 10-12
March 19	 at No. 10 Baylor*	 6	 Abby Stainback	 Win, 6-3, 6-2	 -	 6-5	 1-1	 11-12
March 26	 No. 26 Texas*	 6	 Elizabeth Begley	 Win, 0-1, default	 -	 7-5	 2-1	 12-12
March 27	 No. 25 Texas A&M*	 6	 Lauren Santacroce	 Loss, 6-4, 6-3	 -	 7-6	 2-2	 12-13
April 1	 at Iowa State*	 6	 Liza Wischer	 Win, 7-6 (4), 3-6, 6-4	 -	 8-6	 3-2	 13-13
April 3	 at No. 41 Nebraska*	 5	 Frederike Puthoff	 Win, 6-4, 6-1	 -	 9-6	 4-2	 14-13
April 8	 No. 70 Missouri*	 5	 Jamie Mera	 Win, 7-5, 4-6, 7-5	 -	 10-6	 5-2	 15-13
April 10	 Colorado*	 5	 Carla Manzi Tenorino	 Win, 6-3, 6-1	 -	 11-6	 6-2	 16-13
April 15	 at Oklahoma State*	 5	 (R-14) Kanyapat Narattana	 Win, 6-4, 6-3	 -	 12-6	 7-2	 17-13
April 17	 at No. 21 Oklahoma*	 5	 Mia Lancaster	 Win, 7-6, 6-4	 -	 13-6	 8-2	 18-13
April 23	 No. 45 Kansas State*	 6	 Carmen Borau-Ramos	 Loss, 6-4, 7-5	 -	 13-7	 8-3	 18-14
April 28	 vs. No. 44 Kansas State$	 6	 Carmen Borau-Ramos	 Win, 6-2, 6-2	 -	 14-7	 8-3	 19-14

OVERALL: 19-14     FALL 2010: 5-7     SPRING 2011: 14-7     BIG 12: 8-3     NO. 4: 2-4     NO. 5: 8-0     NO. 6: 4-3
	
Doubles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score/Partner	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Sept. 17	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Miller/Hollis (Saint Louis)	 Win, 9-7/Paulina Los	 1-0	 -	 -	 1-0
Sept. 18	 KU Invitational I	 -	 Elmore/Nalepa (Saint Louis)	 Loss, 8-3/Paulina Los	 1-1	 -	 -	 1-1
Oct. 1	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Baronayte/Kuvakina (Akron)	 Win, 8-2/Paulina Los	 2-1	 -	 -	 2-1
Oct. 2	 Notre Dame Eck Classic	 -	 Erofeeva/Szatkowska (Tulsa)	 Loss, 8-1/Paulina Los	 2-2	 -	 -	 2-2
Oct. 22	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Harazin/Escobar (Iowa)	 Win, 8-3/Paulina Los	 3-2	 -	 -	 3-2
Oct. 22	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Parks/Lancaster (Oklahoma)	 Loss, 8-4/Paulina Los	 3-3	 -	 -	 3-3
Oct. 23	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Gardefjord/Szymczyk (Armstrong Atlantic)	Win, 8-5/Paulina Los	 4-3	 -	 -	 4-3
Oct. 23	 KU Invitational II	 -	 Vertesheva/Fujimoto (Indiana)	 Loss, 8-1/Paulina Los	 4-4	 -	 -	 4-4
Nov. 5	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Cioffi/Colman (San Diego State)	 Win, 8-6/Paulina Los	 5-4	 -	 -	 5-4
Nov. 6	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Young/Young (UC Irvine)	 Win, 8-5/Paulina Los	 6-4	 -	 -	 6-4
Nov. 7	 SDSU Fall Classic II	 -	 Anderson/Jin (Loyola Marymount)	 Loss, 8-4/Paulina Los	 6-5	 -	 -	 6-5
Feb. 5	 vs. Drake	 1	 Demos//Krizman	 Win, 8-2/Morozova	 -	 1-0	 -	 7-5
Feb. 12	 at No. 72 Washington St.	 1	 Musilovic/Vasilieva	 Win, 8-3/Morozova	 -	 2-0	 -	 8-5
Feb. 13	 vs. Santa Clara	 1	 Le/Agra	 Loss, 9-7/Morozova	 -	 2-1	 -	 8-6
Feb. 19	 No. 37 Tulsa	 1	 Karaitiana/Kichoutkin	 Loss, 8-2/Morozova	 -	 2-2	 -	 8-7
Feb. 20	 UA-Little Rock	 1	 Plyuta/Garay	 Win, 8-0/Morozova	 -	 3-2	 -	 9-7
Feb. 25	 UT-Arlington	 1	 Negreanu/Mayuk	 Win, 8-4/Morozova	 -	 4-2	 -	 10-7



Individual Match-by-Match

Dylan Windom cont.

Doubles
Date	 Event	 Pos. 	 Opponent (School)	 Score/Partner	 Fall	 Spring	 Big 12	 Overall	
Feb. 27	 Denver	 1	 Bergner/Najera	 Win, 8-6/Morozova	 -	 5-2	 -	 11-7
March 5	 Houston	 1	 Hunter/Gargey	 Win, 8-6/Morozova	 -	 6-2	 -	 12-7
March 6	 Saint Louis	 1	 Nalepa/Tomalak	 Win, 8-3/Morozova	 -	 7-2	 -	 13-7
March 9	 UMKC	 1	 Dalvai/Horner	 Win, 8-5/Morozova	 -	 8-2	 -	 14-7
March 18	 at No. 63 Texas Tech	 1	 Garland/Adams*	 Loss, 8-2/Morozova	 -	 8-3	 0-1	 14-8
March 20	 at No. 10 Baylor	 1	 Severbegovic/Filipiak*	 Loss, 8-4/Morozova	 -	 8-4	 0-2	 14-9
March 26	 No. 26 Texas*	 1	 No. 23 Craddock/Gayton-Leach	 Win, 8-4/Morozova	 -	 9-4	 1-2	 15-9
March 27	 No. 25 Texas A&M*	 1	 Liles/Urbina	 Win, 8-1/Morozova	 -	 10-4	 2-2	 16-9
April 1	 at Iowa State*	 1	 Lang/Macedo	 Win, 9-8 (4)/Morozova	 -	 11-4	 3-2	 16-9
April 3	 at No. 41 Nebraska*	 1	 Geibert/Weinstein	 Loss, 8-4/Morozova	 -	 11-5	 3-3	 16-10
April 8	 No. 70 Missouri*	 1	 No. 59 Weber/Hacke	 Win, 8-4/Morozova	 -	 12-5	 4-3	 17-8
April 10	 Colorado*	 1	 Manzi/Probert	 Win, 8-3/Morozova	 -	 13-5	 5-3	 18-8
April 15	 at Oklahoma State*	 1	 Rose/Narattana	 Loss, 8-3/Morozova	 -	 13-6	 5-4	 18-9
April 17	 at No. 21 Oklahoma*	 1	 (R- 1) No. 51 Constantinescu/Radu	 Win, 9-8 (5)/Morozova	 -	 14-6	 6-4	 19-9
April 23	 No. 45 Kansas State*	 1	 Niedermayerova/Sertic	 Loss, 8-5/Morozova	 -	 14-7	 6-5	 19-10
April 28	 vs. No. 44 Kansas State$	 1	 Nidermayerova/Sertic	 Win, 8-6/Morozova	 -	 15-7	 6-5	 20-10

RECORD WITH: 	 LOS: 6-5	 MOROZOVA: 15-7
RECORD IN: 	 FALL 2010: 6-5 	 SPRING 2011: 15-7 	 BIG 12: 6-5	 NO. 1: 15-7


